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Compiled by: 

 

To: All Tenderers Date: 22 August 2025 
 
 

From: Thembile Mbhiza Enquiries: 
Thembile Mbhiza 
Tel +27 11 655 2271 
Email: Mbhizat@eskom.co.za 

 
 

DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT 
WITHIN GAUTENG CLUSTER ON AN AS “AND WHEN REQUIRED” BASIS FOR A 
PERIOD OF 5 YEARS. 

 
 

TENDER: E1655DXGP 
 

This serves to inform you of the following amendments to the above-mentioned tender 
 

Please take note of the changes made with regards to Invitation to tender (ITT) item 1.6 
(Eskom's right to accept or reject any tender). 

 
An updated invitation to tender (ITT) with the changes is uploaded on the below websites. 

Please ensure you submit the updated Invitation to tender together with the signed addendum 

acknowledging receipt. 

 

 
www.eskom.co.za 
www.treasury.gov.za 

 

 

Thembile Mbhiza 
Senior Advisor Procurement 
Distribution Division Gauteng Cluster 

mailto:Mbhizat@eskom.co.za
http://www.eskom.co.za/
http://www.treasury.gov.za/
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Supported by: 

 
 

 

Xolisa Gabela 
Middle Manager Zone Management 
Distribution Division Gauteng Cluster 

 
 

Approved by: 
 
 
 

 

Salebona Kutumela 
Manager Procurement 
Distribution Division Gauteng Cluster 
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CONFIRMATION OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDA TO THE ENQUIRY 

 
We confirm that the following communications received from the Employer before the 
submission of this tender E1655DXGP, amending the tender closing date, have been taken 
into account. 

 

Item Date Received Title or Description 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

 
 
 

 

Name and Designation 
 
 

 

Signature 


